Facility Usage Report April 2025

Location
Bernstein Park
Bernstein Park
Bernstein Park
Clayton Sterling Complex
Clayton Sterling Complex
Clayton Sterling Complex
Clayton Sterling Complex
DeWitt Robert Softball Field
DeWitt Robert Softball Field
DeWitt Robert Softball Field
George Mira Football Field
George Mira Football Field
George Mira Football Field
George Mira Football Field
George Mira Football Field

Pepe Hernandez Softball Field
Pepe Hernandez Softball Field
Pepe Hernandez Softball Field

Poinciana Field
Poinciana Field
Poinciana Field
Poinciana Field

Poinciana Field

Rosa Hernandez Softball Field
Rosa Hernandez Softball Field
Rosa Hernandez Softball Field

Truman Water Front Park
Truman Water Front Park

Truman Water Front Park

Facility
Field A
Field B
Softball Field

11/12 Field (C)

11/12 In-Field

11/12 Out Field

9/10 Field (B)
Infield
Outfield
Softball Field
Entire Field
Field 1

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4
Entire Field
Infield
Outfield
Entire Field
Field 1

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4
Infield
Ouftfield
Softball Field
Field 1

Field 2
Splash Pad

Run On
Run By
From

To

11/10/2025 01:09 PM
Michael Turner

06/01/2025 12:00 AM
11/10/2025 11:59 PM

Bookings Total Time Booked Base Fees Addons Discounts Total Revenue

33
17
65
116
102
116
18
90
920
160
252
111
111
39
39
59
59
10
118
118
118
118
118
94
94
94
134
119
253

17:21:00:00
01:01:30:00
05:10:00:00
11:19:00:00
10:15:00:00
11:19:00:00
01:12:00:00
06:21:00:00
11:06:00:00
15:15:00:00
29:17:00:00
16:22:00:00
16:22:00:00
08:22:30:00
08:22:30:00
04:12:30:00
04:12:30:00
01:11:00:00
17:04:00:00
17:04:00:00
17:04:00:00
17:04:00:00
17:04:00:00
08:06:00:00
08:06:00:00
08:06:00:00
08:20:00:00
09:05:30:00
18:01:30:00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



