

Run On 11/10/2025 01:09 PM

Run By Michael Turner

From 06/01/2025 12:00 AM

To 11/10/2025 11:59 PM

Facility Usage Report April 2025

Location	Facility	Bookings	Total Time Booked	Base Fees	Addons	Discounts	Total Revenue
Bernstein Park	Field A	33	17:21:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bernstein Park	Field B	17	01:01:30:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bernstein Park	Softball Field	65	05:10:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Clayton Sterling Complex	11/12 Field (C)	116	11:19:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Clayton Sterling Complex	11/12 In-Field	102	10:15:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Clayton Sterling Complex	11/12 Out Field	116	11:19:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Clayton Sterling Complex	9/10 Field (B)	18	01:12:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DeWitt Robert Softball Field	Infield	90	06:21:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DeWitt Robert Softball Field	Outfield	90	11:06:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DeWitt Robert Softball Field	Softball Field	160	15:15:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
George Mira Football Field	Entire Field	252	29:17:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
George Mira Football Field	Field 1	111	16:22:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
George Mira Football Field	Field 2	111	16:22:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
George Mira Football Field	Field 3	39	08:22:30:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
George Mira Football Field	Field 4	39	08:22:30:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Pepe Hernandez Softball Field	Entire Field	59	04:12:30:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Pepe Hernandez Softball Field	Infield	59	04:12:30:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Pepe Hernandez Softball Field	Outfield	10	01:11:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Poinciana Field	Entire Field	118	17:04:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Poinciana Field	Field 1	118	17:04:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Poinciana Field	Field 2	118	17:04:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Poinciana Field	Field 3	118	17:04:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Poinciana Field	Field 4	118	17:04:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rosa Hernandez Softball Field	Infield	94	08:06:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rosa Hernandez Softball Field	Outfield	94	08:06:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rosa Hernandez Softball Field	Softball Field	94	08:06:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Truman Water Front Park	Field 1	134	08:20:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Truman Water Front Park	Field 2	119	09:05:30:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Truman Water Front Park	Splash Pad	253	18:01:30:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00